
Cat. CAD M/55    N° Atleti 35
01 EMI-INGRASSIA AND A.S.D.JUDO IMOLA

02 PIE-GRIMALDI GABR SPORT E MOVIMENTO 

03 FRI-PRIBAZ MATTEO TEAM JUDO TRIESTE

04 FRI-TASSOTTO EUGE ASD JUDO CLUB SHIM

05 PUG-ERRICO GIUSEP KITO RYU

06 RIJE MATTEO ACCADEMIA TORINO

07 PIE-MANASSI SIMON A.S.D. IL CENTRO J

08 LOM-VIGANO` MATTI A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA

09 SIC-CALA LESINA P A.S.D.JUDO CLUB ME

10 LIG-DE ANGELI LOR O.K. CLUB JUDO e J

11 SAR-FRIGAU ANDREA ASD KARALIS JUDO

12 PIE-CROPO SALVATO A.S.D. BUDOKAN

13 LIG-COPPELLO MATT PRO RECCO JUDO JUJ

14 BZ-BERGAMO ALEX J. CLUB LAIVES

15 TOS-MEONI DAVIDE A.S.D.  KODOKAN JU

16 LIG-BECATTI BELIS OLIMPIA CLUB SARZA

17 PIE-TOMESCU STEFA A.S.D.DECASPORT TO

18 FRI-CREVATIN GIOV TEAM JUDO TRIESTE

19 LOM-MINAZZI ADALB A.POL.DIL.ROBUR ET

20 LOM-FORTE STEFANO A.POL.DIL.ROBUR ET

21 LOM-LANDINI MATTE KODOKAN CREMONA

22 PIE-VACCARO ANDRE A.S.D. IL CENTRO J

23 CAL-ARCURI MARCO JUDO POWER GYM

24 PIE-FABBRO SIMONE C.R.S. AKIYAMA A.S

25 FRI-FABBRO ALESSI ASD JUDO CLUB SHIM

26 LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

27 FRI-DE LUCA ERIK SOC. GINNASTICA TR

28 CAM-PALMIERI LUCA P.G.S. SALES VOMER

29 VEN-FENT ELIA A.S.D. EQUIPE FELT

30 LIG-CASARETO NICO KIMURA GENOVA

31 SAR-PORCHEDDU GIA JUDO CLUB TORRES

32 LAZ-LUCANI ALESSA KEJGIN CLUB

33 LOM-MAGGIONI SIMO SHENTAO JUDO BERGA

34 FRI-MORATTI RICCA SOC. GINNASTICA TR

35 UMB-SUAREZ PINO J JUDO KODOKAN SAMUR
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01 EMI-INGRASSIA AND

02 PIE-GRIMALDI GABR

03 FRI-PRIBAZ MATTEO

04 FRI-TASSOTTO EUGE

05 PUG-ERRICO GIUSEP

06 RIJE MATTEO

07 PIE-MANASSI SIMON

08 LOM-VIGANO` MATTI

09 SIC-CALA LESINA P

10 LIG-DE ANGELI LOR

11 SAR-FRIGAU ANDREA

12 PIE-CROPO SALVATO

13 LIG-COPPELLO MATT

14 BZ-BERGAMO ALEX

15 TOS-MEONI DAVIDE

16 LIG-BECATTI BELIS

17 PIE-TOMESCU STEFA

18 FRI-CREVATIN GIOV

19 LOM-MINAZZI ADALB

20 LOM-FORTE STEFANO

21 LOM-LANDINI MATTE

22 PIE-VACCARO ANDRE

23 CAL-ARCURI MARCO

24 PIE-FABBRO SIMONE

25 FRI-FABBRO ALESSI

26 LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

27 FRI-DE LUCA ERIK

28 CAM-PALMIERI LUCA

29 VEN-FENT ELIA

30 LIG-CASARETO NICO

31 SAR-PORCHEDDU GIA

32 LAZ-LUCANI ALESSA

 01 EMI-INGRASSIA AND

 02 FRI-CREVATIN GIOV

 03 FRI-PRIBAZ MATTEO

 04 FRI-TASSOTTO EUGE

 05 PUG-ERRICO GIUSEP

 06 RIJE MATTEO

 07 CAL-ARCURI MARCO

 08 PIE-FABBRO SIMONE

 09 SIC-CALA LESINA P

 10 LIG-DE ANGELI LOR

 11 FRI-DE LUCA ERIK

 12 PIE-CROPO SALVATO

 13 VEN-FENT ELIA

 14 LIG-CASARETO NICO

 15 TOS-MEONI DAVIDE

 16 LAZ-LUCANI ALESSA

01 EMI-INGRASSIA AND

02 FRI-CREVATIN GIOV

03 FRI-PRIBAZ MATTEO

04 FRI-TASSOTTO EUGE

05 PUG-ERRICO GIUSEP

06 RIJE MATTEO

07 TOS-MEONI DAVIDE

08 PIE-FABBRO SIMONE

01 EMI-INGRASSIA AND

02 FRI-CREVATIN GIOV

03 FRI-PRIBAZ MATTEO

04 FRI-TASSOTTO EUGE

01 EMI-INGRASSIA AND

02 FRI-TASSOTTO EUGE

1° EMI-INGRASSIA AND

2° FRI-TASSOTTO EUGE

r1 LOM-MAGGIONI SIMO

r2

r3 UMB-SUAREZ PINO J

r4

r5 PIE-TOMESCU STEFA

r6 PIE-GRIMALDI GABR

r7 LOM-MINAZZI ADALB

r8 LOM-FORTE STEFANO

r1 LOM-MAGGIONI SIMO

r2 PIE-GRIMALDI GABR

r3 LOM-MINAZZI ADALB

r4 LOM-FORTE STEFANO

r5 SIC-CALA LESINA P

r6 LIG-DE ANGELI LOR

r7 FRI-DE LUCA ERIK

r8 PIE-CROPO SALVATO

r1 LOM-MAGGIONI SIMO

r2 PIE-GRIMALDI GABR

r3 LOM-MINAZZI ADALB

r4 PIE-CROPO SALVATO

r5 PUG-ERRICO GIUSEP

r6 RIJE MATTEO

r7 TOS-MEONI DAVIDE

r8 PIE-FABBRO SIMONE

r1 LOM-MAGGIONI SIMO

r2 PIE-GRIMALDI GABR

r3 TOS-MEONI DAVIDE

r4 PIE-FABBRO SIMONE

r1 LOM-MAGGIONI SIMO

r2 PIE-GRIMALDI GABR

r3 FRI-CREVATIN GIOV

r4 FRI-PRIBAZ MATTEO

3° LOM-MAGGIONI SIMO

3° PIE-GRIMALDI GABR

GESTIONE GARE JUDO
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